
























0.9

0.92

0.94

0.96

0.98

1

10 20 30 40 50

Blowdown Flow Uncertainty, %

B
S
C
A
L
 U
n
c
e
rt
a
in
ty
, 
%

zero

normal

abnormal

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

0 1 2 3 4 5

Blowdown Condition
1 = zero, 2 = normal, 3 = abnormal, 4 = high capacity
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